
 

FOLKESTONE TOWN COUNCIL 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 2023/24 

(Please note that all meeting dates are provisional and may be subject to change or cancellation) 

 

 Planning 

Committee 

 

19.00 

(Thursday) 

Climate & 

Environment 

Committee 

19.00 

(Tuesday) 

Community 

Services 

Committee 

19.45 

(Tuesday) 

Finance & General 

Purposes 

Committee 

19.00 

(Thursday) 

Personnel 

Sub- 

Committee 

18.00 
 

Full Council 

 

 

19.00 

 
 

April 2023 

 

27 

 

4 

 

4 

 

20 

 

20 

 

 

May 2023 

 

25 

    Tuesday 16 (Annual Council) 

Tuesday 23 (Town Assembly) 

 

June 2023 

 

29 

 

6 

 

6  

 

15 

  

15 (AGAR) 

 

July 2023 

 

27 

     

 

August 2023 

 

24 

   

31 

 

31 

 

 

September 2023 

 

28 

    

 

 

21 

 

October 2023 

 

26 

 

3 

 

3 

 

19 

  

 

November 2023 

 

30 

     

16 

 

December 2023 

TUES  

19 

   

14 (Budget Meeting) 

  

 

January 2024 

 

25 

     

11 

 

February 2024 

 

29 

 

6 

 

6   

 

15 

 

15 

 

 

March 2024 

 

28 

     

14 

 

April 2024 

 

25 

 

2 

 

2 

 

18 

 

18 

 

 

May 2024 

 

30 

    Tuesday 7 (Annual Council) 

Tuesday 14 (Town Assembly) 

 


