## FOLKESTONE TOWN COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 2023/24

(Please note that all meeting dates are provisional and may be subject to change or cancellation)

	Planning Committee 19.00 (Thursday)	Climate & Environment Committee 19.00 (Tuesday)	Community Services Committee 19.45 (Tuesday)	Finance & General Purposes Committee 19.00 (Thursday)	Personnel Sub- Committee 18.00	Full Council 19.00
April 2023	27	4	4	20	20	
May 2023	25					Tuesday 16 (Annual Council) Tuesday 23 (Town Assembly)
June 2023	29	6	6	15		15 (AGAR)
July 2023	27					
August 2023	24			31	31	
September 2023	28					21
October 2023	26	3	3	19		
November 2023	30					16
December 2023	TUES 19			14 (Budget Meeting)		
January 2024	25					11
February 2024	29	6	6	15	15	
March 2024	28					14
April 2024	25	2	2	18	18	
May 2024	30					Tuesday 7 (Annual Council) Tuesday 14 (Town Assembly)